
From: Griffin, Anjali <agriffin@cg.sc.gov>
To: garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us <garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us>

Sanders, Margaret <msanders@scalc.net>
Jarvis, Paul <Paul.Jarvis@sto.sc.gov> 
kbuckley@scag.gov <kbuckley@scag.gov>
Boles, Les <Les.Boles@rfa.sc.gov>
jsims@sccb.sc.gov <jsims@sccb.sc.gov>
Rochester, Renee <reneer@io.sc.gov>
Thompson, Tina <tthomp@cpc.sc.gov> 
gglenn@che.sc.gov <gglenn@che.sc.gov>
Houpt, Allison <ahoupt@cg.sc.gov>
Lindler, Carla <clindler@scda.sc.gov> 
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chuffman@sccommerce.com <chuffman@sccommerce.com> 
Grube-Lybarker, Carri <clybarker@scconsumer.gov> 
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slw45@scdmh.org <slw45@scdmh.org> 
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Michael.Guffee@dss.sc.gov <Michael.Guffee@dss.sc.gov> 
William.BrayJr@dss.sc.gov <William.BrayJr@dss.sc.gov> 
warrenjr@scdot.org <warrenjr@scdot.org> 
Magargle.Paul@doc.sc.gov <Magargle.Paul@doc.sc.gov> 
townseA@sctax.org <townseA@sctax.org> 
wattsl@sctax.org <wattsl@sctax.org>
Peterson, Sharon <speterson@daodas.sc.gov> 
edensjd@dhec.sc.gov <edensjd@dhec.sc.gov> 
laura.pace@llr.sc.gov <laura.pace@llr.sc.gov> 
Cheryl.Thompson@ppp.sc.gov <Cheryl.Thompson@ppp.sc.gov> 
sroben@dew.sc.gov <sroben@dew.sc.gov>
kparris@scetv.org <kparris@scetv.org>
Bickham, Kathy <Kathy.Bickham@banking.sc.gov>
Copeland, Jim <Jim.Copeland@bofi.sc.gov>
cnordeen@forestry.state.sc.us <cnordeen@forestry.state.sc.us> 
lmoody@scfc.gov <lmoody@scfc.gov>
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Walker, Rhonda <RWalker@oepp.sc.gov>
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slong@lac.sc.gov <slong@lac.sc.gov>
sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov <sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov>
lcampbell@sccid.sc.gov <lcampbell@sccid.sc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Rawls, Marty <mdrawls@regstaff.sc.gov>
Harrill, Ken <kharrill@osa.sc.gov>
Wicker, Karen <Karen.Wicker@sto.sc.gov>
ysistare@scprt.com <ysistare@scprt.com>
Nichols, Tammy <tnichols@peba.sc.gov>
cthompson@ppp.state.sc.us <cthompson@ppp.state.sc.us>
Gillins, Pamela <Pamela.Gillins@prp.sc.gov>
doliver@peba.sc.gov <doliver@peba.sc.gov>
Turner, Travis <TTurner@peba.sc.gov>
Nelson, Carolyn <Carolyn.Nelson@psc.sc.gov>
Wheeler, Brian <bwheeler@ic.sc.gov>
May, Kenneth <kmay@arts.sc.gov>
mtaylor@ddsn.sc.gov <mtaylor@ddsn.sc.gov>
terry.coston@pcf.sc.gov <terry.coston@pcf.sc.gov>
Copeland, Sherry <slcopeland@wcc.sc.gov>
Davant, Marvin <davantm@dnr.sc.gov>
bass@scdhhs.gov <bass@scdhhs.gov>
ctaylor@sccourts.org <ctaylor@sccourts.org>
TEMcQueen2@sccja.sc.gov <TEMcQueen2@sccja.sc.gov>
KIMHAGEN@SCSTATEHOUSE.GOV <KIMHAGEN@SCSTATEHOUSE.GOV> 
Reynolds, Janet <jreynolds@elections.sc.gov> 
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Stephens, James <jstephens@aeronautics.sc.gov> 
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rishm@dnr.sc.gov <rishm@dnr.sc.gov>
Brown, Celeste <CBrown@scconsumer.gov>
Trezevant, Latitia <LTrezevant@scconsumer.gov>
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Seigler, David <DSeigler@Budget.SC.Gov>
Quick, Beth <BCampbell@budget.sc.gov>
Hart, Brenda <bhart@budget.sc.gov>
Dixon, Wanda <Wanda.Dixon@sceis.sc.gov>
Mallett, Larry <Larry.Mallett@sceis.sc.gov>

CC: Gunn, Eddie <egunn@cg.sc.gov>
Starkey, David <dstarkey@cg.sc.gov>
Head, Ronnie <rhead@cg.sc.gov>
Houston, Scott <shouston@cg.sc.gov>
Lake, Steven <slake@oed.sc.gov>

Date: 3/20/2015 10:20:52 AM 
Subject: FY 2015 Year End Memo

Attachments: CG - FY2015 YEAR END MEMO.pdf 
FY2015 Year End Calendar.pdf 
CG - FY2015 Financial Reporting (CAFR) Year End Memo.pdf 
STO - MEMO FY2015.pdf

Hello,

Please see attached Year End guidance for the upcoming FY 2015 year end close. Please forward this information to 
the appropriate staff at your agency.

Listed below are contacts by Office / Division.

CG Accounting -  Anjali Griffin
CG Financial Reporting -  David Starkey
CG Accounts Payable / Payroll -  Ronnie Head
Executive Budget Office -  Beth Quick
State Treasurers Office -  Paul Jarvis
SCEIS FI -  Bruce Burnett
SCEIS MM -  Wanda Dixon
SCEIS HR -  Larry Mallet

Anjali Griffin, CPA (New Jersey)
Senior Assistant Comptroller General
agriffin@cg.sc.gov
Phone: 803-734-2609
Fax: 803-734-1765
1200 Senate Street
305 Wade Hampton Office Building
Columbia, SC 29201

mailto:DSeigler@Budget.SC.Gov
mailto:BCampbell@budget.sc.gov
mailto:bhart@budget.sc.gov
mailto:Wanda.Dixon@sceis.sc.gov
mailto:Larry.Mallett@sceis.sc.gov
mailto:egunn@cg.sc.gov
mailto:dstarkey@cg.sc.gov
mailto:rhead@cg.sc.gov
mailto:shouston@cg.sc.gov
mailto:slake@oed.sc.gov
mailto:agriffin@cg.sc.gov

